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DBE Company First Last Title Address City ST Zip Telephone Email Mobile
X X 2705046457 N Kocharian Harry Kocharian Estimator 8394 G Terminal Rd PO Box 680 Newington VA 22122 703-541-2100 harry@kocharianco.com
X X N Paramount Mechanical Scott Brooks VP 7053 Gateway Ct Manassas VA 20109 703-369-1750 sbrooks@paramount-mech.com
X X N RM Thornton Mechanical Matt Parry Field Foreman 120 W. Hampton Ave Capital Heights MD 20743 301-350-5000 mparry@rmthornton.com
X X Gaghan Mechannical Tommy Clagett PM 5649-D General Washington Dr Alexandria VA 22312 703-354-2471 tommy@gaghanmech.com
X X Made for Me Construction LLC Art Christian Owner 4012 Holly Tree Rd Temple Hills MD 20748 301-272-5216 made4meconstructioninc@yahoo.com
X X Y RSC Electrical and Mechanical Shane Seay Estimator 6035 Dix St Washington DC 20019 202-398-7957 shane_seay@rsccompany.com 301-379-0666
X X American Combustion Industries Matt Grimard Sales 7100 Holladay Tyler Rd Glendale MD 20769 301-779-3400 mgrimard@aciindustries.com
X X Y Intelect Corporation Jim Benton Safety 4000 Dillon St Baltimore MD 21224 410-327-0020 jim.benton@intelectcorp.com
X X Y Intelect Corporation Ed O'Neill COO 4000 Dillon St Baltimore MD 21224 410-327-0020 ed.oneill@intelectcorp.com
X X N Commercial Rigging David Weedon Sales Manager 14700 Industry Ct Woobridge VA 22191 703-643-9300 david@commercialrigging.com
X X Y Dean Technologies Donald Minnick PM 9420 Developers Dr Manassas VA 20109 703-887-9015 dminnick@deantechnologies.net
X X General Mechanical Services Tim Orourke Estimator 1170 Skidmore Dr Annapolis MD 21401 410-349-4070 torourke@gms-hvac.com
X X Gaghan Mechannical Dominic Williams PM 5649-D General Washington Dr Alexandria VA 22312 703-354-2471 dominic@gaghanmech.com
X X N Daikin Robert Sundell Owner/Sales 4831-A Telsa Dr Bowie MD 20715 301-805-9800 robert.sundell@daikinapplied.com
X X N Brothers Mechanical Services Joga Nijjer VP 8996 Mike Garcia Dr Manassas VA 20109 703-659-1369 j.nijjer@bmshvacr.com
X X Y Eminence Group Sean Tucker Project Exec 2201 Warwick Way Ste 101 Marriotsville MD 21104 443-325-5137 stucker@eminencegroup.biz
X X A and A Transfer Ben Thiesing PM 44200 Lavin Ln Chantilly VA 20152 703-471-8338 benthiesing@aatransferinc.com
X X N Primary Systems Robert Jayne PM 8482 Virginia Meadows Dr Manassas VA 20109 703-257-3309 Rjayne@pri-sys.com
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